
046

547

BUILDING

0' 200' 400'

ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

NORMAL CAMPUS

NORMAL, ILLINOIS

600' 800' 1000'

NORTH

GREGORY STREET

GREGORY STREET

G
R

O
V

E
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

PORTER LANE

GREGORY STREET

CRESTLINE DRIVE

RANDALL DRIVE

FAIRCHILD AVE.

GREEN AVE.

HANCOCK DRIVE

C
O

T
T

A
G

E
 
A

V
E

.

G
A

R
D

E
N

 
D

R
.

045

F93

563

528

531

568

527

586

S103

F103

577

576

S103

S103

M93

G85W

G85E

F45N

F45S

M45

F55

M47

B

E

A

U

F

O

R

T

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

S
C

H
O

O
L
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

M
2

5

M36

F38

567

376

385

034

039

029

003

004

320

009

010

383

030

001

002

025

350

380

347

348

349

352

018

F43

M43

F43

037

036

HALE STREET

VISITORS PARKING

LOCUST STREET

M66

M
6

5

369

3691

370

033

M54

L54

008

005

020

F67

G67

G67

F37

S37

G87

G87

M53

038

574

M84

G84

584

G86

558

M44

F64

M64

G64

F64

379

575

378

M67

344
342

343

G73

G83

M82

S81

M81

M71

F71

F61

M61

M
6

1

F72

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0

M62

M71

U91

G81

G73

U83

M83

F83

016

017

507

587

035

382

582

319

313

318

316

314

315

317

015

026

585

580

024

F
E

L
L
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

F93

F93

F93

G93

F93

F93

021

022

564

571

023

570

578

377

345

S
C

H
O

O
L
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

M58

F58

027

OSAGE STREET

U
N

I
V

E
R

S
I
T

Y
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

G82

F82

G14

G04

D
E

L
A

I
N

E
 
D

R
I
V

E

DRY GROVE STREET

WILLOW STREET

COLLEGE AVENUE

DRY GROVE STREET

U
N

I
V

E
R

S
I
T

Y
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

COLLEGE AVENUE

MULBERRY STREET

LOCUST STREET

S
C

H
O

O
L
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

A
D

E
L
A

I
D

E
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

A
D

E
L
A

I
D

E
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

A
D

E
L
A

I
D

E
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

386

F82

F55N

566

547

508

W
E

S
T

 
C

A
M

P
U

S
 
D

R
I
V

E

375

M
A

I
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

HALE STREET

DALE STREET

014.1

011

019

028

AMEREN

920

923

931

930

031

032

1

5

4

13

3

14

6

8

7

11

16

9

18

17

12

2

15

GREEN

#9

TEE #3

GREEN

#2

GREEN

#12

TEE #14

TEE #6

GREEN

#5

GREEN

#13

TEE #14

LAKE

TEE #5

GREEN

#4

TEE #4

GREEN

#3

TEE #15

TEE #13

GREEN

#14

TEE #7

TEE #16

GREEN

#15

GREEN

#6

TEE #12

GREEN

#7

TEE #8

GREEN

#11

LAKE

TEE #2

TEE #11

TEE #11

TEE #2

GREEN

#1

GREEN

#10

GREEN

#8

GREEN

#17

TEE #9

TEE #18

LAKE

GREEN

#16

TEE #17

353

384

374

10

TEE #6

LAKE

RAAB ROAD

M
A

I
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

SYCAMORE STREET

POPLAR STREET

B

E

A

U

F

O

R

T

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

IRVING STREET

PHOENIX AVENUE

CYPRESS STREET

WILLOW STREET

LOCUST STREET

CHERRY STREET

MULBERRY STREET

COLLEGE AVENUE

IRVING STREET

C
O

N
S

T
I
T

U
T

I
O

N
 
T

R
A

I
L

C
O

N
S

T
I
T

U
T

I
O

N
 
T

R
A

I
L

B

E

A

U

F

O

R

T

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

K
I
N

G
S

L
E

Y
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

 
A

V
E

N
U

E

F26

M
A

I
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

COLLEGE AVENUE

G53

M62

F62

M
A

I
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

F35

387

047

805

046

014

387

048

400

321

503

371

381

804

354

588

589

A

C

D

E

F

B

AUGUST 2019

341

009

027

033
369
369.1

324

 - 

340

324

 - 

340

342

343

344

342

343

344

G86

049

006

TRADERS CIRCLE

S104

S105

390

302 N. SCHOOL

STREET

391

211 N.

FELL ST.

392

209 N.

FELL ST.

401

510

590

050

F
E

L
L
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

CIRCUS BARN

ALUMNI CENTER

UNIVERSITY 

HIGH SCHOOL

SOCCER FIELD

CAMPUS

SERVICES

CAMPUS SERVICES

STORAGE BLDG. #3

HAZARDOUS WASTE BLDG.

CAMPUS SERVICES

STORAGE BLDG. #2

CAMPUS SERVICES

STORAGE BLDG. #1

BUILDING

BILL WALLER PARKING &

CAMPUS SERVICES

TRANSPORTATION BUILDING

CHEMICAL REINSTATE

711 N. MAIN ST.

EQUIPMENT BUILDING

CAMPUS SERVICES

FELL 

HALL

SCHROEDER HALL

OLD UNION

WILLIAMS

CENTER FOR

CENTENNIAL

WATTERSON

WATTERSON

THE VISUAL ARTS

THEATER

EAST

HALL

COMMONS

TOWERS

DEGARMO 

HALL

CENTER FOR 

PERFORMING

ARTS

THE

STATE FARM

OFFICE  OF

RESIDENTIAL

STEVENSON HALL

SCHOOL STREET

PARKING GARAGE

WESTHOFF

COOK 

HALL

HALL

EDWARDS

ALAMO II

HALL OF

HEATING

(NON-UNIV)

CAPEN

AUDITORIUM

McCORMICK

TENNIS COURTS

BUILDING

LIFE

WEST

STUDENT

ACCOUNTS

BUILDING

BONE STUDENT

MILNER LIBRARY

CENTER

CENTER

BILLIARDS

BRADEN

AUDITORIUM

FAIRCHILD HALL

RACHEL

THOMAS

METCALF 

SCHOOL

HAYDEN

AUDITORIUM

COOPER

BUILDING

CENTENNIAL

PROGRAM

HONORS

BUILDING

VIDETTE 

BUILDING

OFFICE OF

RISK MANAGEMENT

PARKING

STUDENT

SERVICES

BUILDING

NORTH

UNIVERSITY

211 N. UNIVERSITY

VROOMAN

CENTER

MANCHESTER

HALL

HEWETT

HALL

ROPP

AGRICULTURE

SMITH

CENTER

HAYNIE

HALL

WRIGHT 

WILKINS

HALL

HALL

TURNER HALL

FOOTBALL

BLDG.

KAUFMAN

UNIVERSITY

VITRO

CENTER

HUDELSON

BUILDING

VITRO

CENTER

ANNEX

EYESTONE

MUSEUM

FOOTBALL

PRACTICE

FIELD

FOOTBALL

PRACTICE

FIELD

FOOTBALL

PRACTICE

FIELD

NELSON

HIGH SCHOOL

DUFFY BASS FIELD

MARIAN KNEER

SOFTBALL STADIUM

STROUD

AUDITORIUM

LINKINS

UNIVERSITY 

HIGH SCHOOL

TENNIS COURTS

JOHN GREEN

HARRIS 

CARTER

SHOPS

OFFICE RESIDENTIAL 

LIFE LAUNDRY

FOOD SERVICE

PHYSICAL

JOHN GREEN

NORTH

STORAGE SHED

NORTH STREET

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

JULIAN HALL

CENTER FOR

KINGSLEY JUNIOR

HIGH SCHOOL

GARAGE

SOUTHEAST CHILLED

WATER PLANT

ATHLETICS RESTROOM

FACILITY

REDBIRD

TRACK AND FIELD

MILNER PLAZA

BOWLING &

BUSINESS

DAILY

ADELAIDE STREET 

PLANT

HARRIS 

CARTER

OFFICE

PHYSICAL PLANT

P.E. STORAGE-

HORTON

HORTON

MAINTENANCE/

BUILDING

SCHOOL

BUILDING

PDB ANNEX

INSTRUCTIONAL

TECHNOLOGY &

DEVELOPMENT

ANNEX

PLANT

SATELLITE CONTROL

BLDG.

PLANT

REDBIRD ARENA

NORTHWEST

CHILLED WATER

PLANETARIUM

HOVEY HALL

FELMLEY

MOULTON HALL

HALL

FELMLEY HALL ANNEX

CENTRAL REFRIGERATION PLANT

of SCIENCE

MACHINERY STORAGE 

BUILDING #2

RECYCLING

CENTER

HAY STORAGE

SWINE SURGERY

CAMPUS RECREATION OPERATIONS

GREGORY STREET 

RECREATION STORAGE

DETENTION AREA

WEIBRING GOLF CLUB

GOLF COURSE

CHEMICAL RINSATE

UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE

BUILDING

SOCCER PRESS BOX

GREGORY STREET

McCORMICK HALL

STUDENT FITNESS

CENTER

CENTER

SERVICES

GREENHOUSE

CAMPUS

BUILDING

FLEET VEHICLE

ANNEX-NORTH

GREENHOUSE

ANNEX-SOUTH

GREENHOUSE

GOLF COURSE

MAINTENANCE SHED

GOLF COURSE

STORAGE #2

BUILDING

SOUTH

UNIVERSITY ST.

PARKING GARAGE

STORAGE BLDG.

CAMPUS

RELIGIOUS

CENTER

GOLF COURSE

GARAGE

UNIVERSITY

HIGH SCHOOL

SOCCER SHED

HORTICULTURE 

CENTER SHEDS

UPTOWN

COLLEGE PLACE

POWER PLANT

SOUTH CAMPUS

CARDINAL

COURT

016

MCN 

Nursing

Simulation

Laboratory

501

HORTON FIELD HOUSE

SCIENCE

LAB

ENERGY

MANGEMENT

AND SUSTAINABILITY

HANCOCK 

STADIUM

N. MAIN

210-212

308

KINGSLEY

AVE

PEOPLE'S PARK

PAVILION

UPTOWN

STATION

DEPT HQ

NORMAL FIRE

REDBIRD ADVENTURE CENTER

410

F27

M38

G25

F24

G34

A67

A67

G67

A87

G84S

F53

M43

F43

F61E

F83N

591

GALLERY

F104

REDBIRD

PLAZA

 FIELD 

#560 604 N. ADELAIDE ST.

701 702

703

533

AND SERVICE LEARNING

#404 W. 

LOCUST

ST.

540

BONE LOT PARKING BOOTHS

UP UP

UP

UP UP

102A

102

BLEACHERS

101 100
100A

BLEACHERS

BLEACHERS

REDBIRD ARENA

LEGEND

BUILDINGS WITH

ALL-GENDER RESTROOMS

BONE STUDENT

      CENTER

CENTER FOR

THE VISUAL ARTS

HOVEY HALL

FELL

HALL

SCHROEDER HALL

308

KINGSLEY

AVE.

ALUMNI CENTER

LINKINS

CENTER

NELSON

SMITH

BUILDING

WATTERSON

TOWERS

FINE ARTS BUILDINGS

PDB

ANNEX

STUDENT FITNESS CENTER 

OCTOBER 10,2020

CARTER

HARRIS

PHYSICAL

PLANT

SHOPS

MILNER  LIBRARY

WATTERSON

DINING

COMMONS

FAIRCHILD HALL

RACHEL

COOPER

BUILDING

INSTRUCTIONAL

TECHNOLOGY

DEVELOPMENT

CENTER

MANCHESTER

WRIGHT

HALL

HALL

HAYNIE

WILKINS

HALL

HEWETT

HALL

BRADEN AUDITORIUM

FINE ARTS BUILDINGS

410

PUMPS

100

700

ISU TESTING  

CENTER



Building No. Building Name Room numbers Fixture Counts Remarks
590 308 Kingsley 122 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public

102 1 toilet, 1 urinal, 1 lavatory public
103 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
132 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
209C 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
209D 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
140C 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
140D 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
140B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
140C 1 toilet , 1 lavatory public

030 Center for Visual Arts 024 (Basement) 8 toilets, 5 lavatories public
533 Center for Community Engagement and Service Learning 107A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public

410A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
410B 1 toilet ,1 urinal, 1 lavatory semi public

039 Fell Hall 443 4 toilets, 2 lavatories public
106 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
103 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
109B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
109D 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
109A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
109B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
128A 1 toilet, 2 lavatories public
129 1 toilet, 1 urinal, 2 lavatories public
405 1 toilet, 1 urinal, 1 lavatory public
407 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
126 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
128 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
101A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
101B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
203A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
203B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
106 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
107 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public

33 Milner Library 100 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
026 Nelson Smith Building 105B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory, 1 shower semi public, escort required

102 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
103 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
210 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
236A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
236B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public 
319 2 toilet, 2 lavatory public

410 Redbird Adveture Center 107 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public
375 Redbird Arena 105 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
046 Schroeder Hall 338 4 toilets, 3 lavatories public

122A 1 toilet, 1 lavatory, 1 shower public
122B 1 toilet, 1 lavatory, 1 shower public

349 Watterson Dining Commons 100C 1 toilet , 1 lavatory public
107A (Service Level) 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
314 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public 
317 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public 
107A (Service Level) 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
314 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public 
317 1 toilet, 1 lavatory public 

313 Wilkins Hall 102 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
106 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public
108 1 toilet, 1 lavatory semi public

Manchester Hall343

Hewett Hall 342

Haynie Hall315

387 Student Fitness Center & McCormick Hall 

Professional Development Annex

045

369.1

019

319

Rachel Cooper020

574

Carter Harris Physical Plant Shop022

005 Fairchild Hall

Instructional Technology Development Center (ITD Center)36

Illinois State University All Gender Restroom Locations - 10.12.2020

Alumni Center

Braden Auditorium 

Hovey Hall

Linkins Center

369 Bone Student Center

700 ISU Testing Center

Wright Hall317

Watterson Tower North348

Watterson Tower South347
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